IMPROVES PROCESS CONTROL: Clear, 2.78 x 2.08”
  .yalpsid neercs hcuot tilkcab daer ot ysae ,)mm9.25 x 5.07(
Provides precise control for consistent plating and etch rates
in most aqueous processes.
TEMPERATURE SENSOR: Fluoropolymer (FEP)
covered 10-foot (3m), 100-ohm platinum sensor included
standard with the control.  Provides extended service in cor-
rosive liquids and can be lengthened with ordinary copper

www.cdibuffalo.com   • E-mail: sales@cdibuffalo.com
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
HMI404-CB
HMI series control, 40 amps, 480 VAC, with Circuit Breaker/Handle Disconnect.
Series Amperes Voltage Standard Options
HMI 40 1 ‐ 120 LC ‐ Conductive Level Control
70 2 ‐ 200‐240 ESP ‐ Capacitive Level Terminals
125 4 ‐ 400‐480 GFP ‐ Ground Fault Detection
CB ‐ Circuit Breaker/Handle Disconnect
P3 ‐ Resettable protector 3
P8 ‐ Resettable protector 8
1000 ‐ RTD1000
HMI Combination Control Ordering Information
40 70 125
Amps Amps Amps
15.49" 20.28" 28.86"